	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	SOL
	BEA
	ISMA SALETA
	ANA
	MIGUEL         SUSANA
	MARCOS MARÍA
	MARÍA  RAÚL
	????
	COCO
	CARMEN
	ALMU
	JORGE
	CAMILA
	JAVI

	
	
	
JOSE


	
	TOÑO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	QUINCENAL
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mandarinas
	1+0,5
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	2
	0,5
	1
	2
	1
	1
	 
	 

	Naranjas Zumo
	1+0,5
	1,5
	2,5
	1,5
	 
	1,5
	2,5
	1
	1,5
	1,5
	1
	1
	1,5
	1,5

	Manzanas
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0,5
	1
	1,5
	 

	Huevos
	1
	1
	 
	1
	1
	2
	2
	 
	 
	1
	1
	2
	2
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	MENSUAL
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Plátanos
	1,5+0,5
	 
	1,5
	3
	1,5
	1,5
	3+1
	 
	 
	 
	1,5
	 
	1,5
	0,5

	Cebolla
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Limones
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Zanahorias
	0,5
	1
	 
	0,5
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	1
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